



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

41 WRIT PETITION NO. 8699 OF 2024

SABKA MALIK EK EDUCATION AND WELFARE SOCIETY THROUGH ITS
SECRETARY HAJI M. ASLAM BAGBAN

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.

DATE : 12th JANUARY, 2026.

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
41 WRIT PETITION NO. 8699 OF 2024 42 WRIT PETITION NO. 9972 OF 2024 43 WRIT PETITION NO. 4855 OF 2025 44 WRIT PETITION NO. 5128 OF 2025 45 WRIT PETITION NO. 10291 OF 2025 46 WRIT PETITION NO. 10292 OF 2025	12.02.2026
47 WRIT PETITION NO. 492 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 461 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 462 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1584 OF 2024 IN WP/66/2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 66 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 997 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 150 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 146 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 2865 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 2855 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 127 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 157 OF 2024	13.02.2026



<p>WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 154 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 433 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 156 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 2846 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 139 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 151 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 125 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 563 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 147 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 149 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 2836 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 142 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 121 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 133 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 2859 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 2861 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 2853 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 138 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 134 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 153 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 141 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 122 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 57 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 105 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 108 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 129 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 124 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 809 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 120 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 235 OF 2024</p>	13.02.2026
<p>48 WRIT PETITION NO. 5300 OF 2024 49 WRIT PETITION NO. 8210 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 8120 OF 2022 50 WRIT PETITION NO. 1520 OF 2025 51 WRIT PETITION NO. 2867 OF 2025 52 WRIT PETITION NO. 3104 OF 2025 53 WRIT PETITION NO. 3371 OF 2025 54 WRIT PETITION NO. 3644 OF 2025 55 WRIT PETITION NO. 3952 OF 2025 56 WRIT PETITION NO. 4010 OF 2025 57 WRIT PETITION NO. 4150 OF 2025 58 WRIT PETITION NO. 4373 OF 2025</p>	16.02.2026

[HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE